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Smyma
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Mechanic Falls
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Caratunk
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Turner
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Kingman
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Prentiss
Springfield
Twombly Ridge
Webster
Whitney

Winn

Easton
Sabattus
Wales
Corinna
Exeter
Stetson
Gorham
Leeds
Auburn
Frenchville
St. Agatha
Cranberry Isles
Frenchboro
Marshall Island
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Winter Harbor
Bar Harbor
Beaver Cove
Greenville
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Ellsworth 72.67%
Lamoine 72.67%
Mariaville 72.67%
Otis 72.67%
Trenton 72.67%
Waltham 72.67%
Veazie 72.66%
Harrington 72.55%
Milbridge 72.55%
Waldoboro 72.53%
Old Orchard Beach  72.50%
Acton 72.40%
Aurora 72.32%
East Hancock 72.32%
Eastbrook 72.32%
Great Pond 72.32%
Northwest Hancock  72.32%
Osborn 72.32%
Sorrento 72.32%
Sullivan 72.32%
Carrabassett Valley  72.29%
Coplin 72.29%
East Central Franklin  72.29%
Eustis 72.29%
Kingfield 72.29%
North Franklin 72.29%
Wyman 72.29%
Amity 72.14%
Bancroft 72.14%
Glenwood 72.14%
Haynesville 72.14%
Macwahoc 72.14%
Orient 72.14%
Reed 72.14%
Weston 72.14%
Dixfield 72.13%
Peru 72.13%
Parkman 71.97%
Sangerville 71.97%
Wellington 71.97%
Chelsea 71.83%
Deer Isle 71.711%
Stonington 71.71%
Eastport 71.56%

Passamaquoddy Ple PtR  71.56%
Perry 71.56%

Belfast
Swanville
Waldo
Dennistown
Jackman
Moose River

Northwest Somerset

Seboomook Lake
Allagash
New Canada

Northwest Aroostook

St. Francis
St. John
Wallagrass
Livermore
Newport
Winthrop
Clinton
Industry
New Vineyard
Strong
Eliot
Kittery
Baldwin
Winterport
Paris
Dexter
West Paris
Bradley
Athens
Brighton
Canaan
Harmony
Hartland
Naples
Rockland
Detroit
Palmyra
Hancock
Sebago
Knox
Thorndike
Troy
Bucksport
Verona Island
Bath

71.50%
71.50%
71.50%
71.49%
71.49%
71.49%
71.49%
71.49%
71.48%
71.48%
71.48%
71.48%
71.48%
71.48%
71.47%
71.40%
71.38%
71.23%
71.15%
71.15%
71.15%
71.13%
71.12%
71.07%
71.04%
71.00%
71.00%
70.89%
70.86%
70.77%
70.77%
70.77%
70.77%
70.77%
70.65%
70.53%
70.53%
70.53%
70.46%
70.46%
70.44%
70.44%
70.44%
70.34%
70.34%
70.21%

West Bath
Gouldsboro
Blaine
Bridgewater
Mars Hill
Monticello
Westfield
Canton
Hartford
Sumner
Bowdoin
Sanford
Biddeford
East Millinocket
Medway
Millinocket
Mount Chase
North Penobscot
Patten
Stacyville
Anson
Starks
Mexico
Lubec
Madison
Gardiner
Avon
Carthage
Phillips
South Franklin
Temple
Weld

West Central Franklin

Burnham

Unity Town
Alton

Argyle

Fort Fairfield
Livermore Falls
Southwest Harbor
New Sweden
Perham
Stockholm
Wade
Westmanland
Alexander

70.21%
70.19%
70.14%
70.14%
70.14%
70.14%
70.14%
70.11%
70.11%
70.11%
70.08%
70.06%
69.94%
69.81%
69.81%
69.81%
69.81%
69.81%
69.81%
69.81%
69.78%
69.78%
69.60%
69.49%
69.47%
69.21%
69.09%
69.09%
69.09%
69.09%
69.09%
69.09%
69.09%
68.98%
68.98%
68.91%
68.91%
68.65%
68.60%
68.57%
68.52%
68.52%
68.52%
68.52%
68.52%
68.46%

Baileyville
Baring
Crawford
Calais
Robbinston
Brunswick
Casco
Burlington
Enfield

Lowell
Passadumkeag
Grand Isle
Madawaska
Bangor

Central Somerset
Highland

New Portland
Pleasant Ridge
Solon

Bridgton
Farmingdale
Brewer
Lebanon
Norway

Oxford
Searsport
Berwick
Portland

East Central Penobscot

Greenbush
Milford
Machias
Marshfield
Northfield
Roque Bluffs
Wesley
Whitneyville
Skowhegan
Rumford
Pittsfield
Augusta
Fryeburg
Stow
Bradford
Hudson
Lagrange

68.46%
68.46%
68.46%
68.43%
68.43%
68.33%
68.28%
68.21%
68.21%
68.21%
68.21%
68.04%
68.04%
68.02%
67.87%
67.87%
67.87%
67.87%
67.87%
67.80%
67.68%
67.50%
67.12%
66.90%
66.83%
66.60%
66.57%
65.69%
65.69%
65.69%
65.69%
64.57%
64.57%
64.57%
64.57%
64.57%
64.57%
64.41%
64.16%
64.12%
63.89%
63.63%
63.63%
62.48%
62.48%
62.48%

Brooksville 62.36%
Castine 62.36%
Presque Isle 62.09%
Farmington 61.02%
New Sharon 61.02%
Lewiston 60.49%
Eagle Lake 60.39%
Square Lake 60.39%
Winterville 60.39%
Waterville 55.83%
Orono 47.44%
Caswell 42.50%
Limestone 42.50%
Dallas 33.28%
Rangeley 33.28%
Rangeley Pla 33.28%
Sandy River 33.28%
Dennysville NA
East Central Washington NA
East Machias NA
Fort Kent NA
Franklin NA
Old Town NA
Wilton NA
Questions ?
Beth.Dugan@umb.edu
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